Serving you since 1984!!
Warren Harris
P.O. BOX 852
Crandall, Texas 75114
214-912-1542
Creative Gems
2019  Catalog

Darkside Laps
The Darkside is a lightweight lap, made of the specially developed material coated onto
a aluminum baseplate, then machined both sides for flatness. You can use both
diamond polish or clean an use cerium.
811 Lap
6" Lap
DSLB
DSL6
$85.00
$65.00
Creative Disc
Creative Discs are 1/16" solid steel plates, bonded with 100% top quality diamond.
Available in 6" or 8" sizes with ½" arbor, in most standard grits. Easy to use. Place on
Master lap and then tighten the nut to hold in place.
MESH 8" PRICE
60Mesh CD-60-8 $65.00
BO Mesh CD-80-8 $59.00
100Mesh CD-100-8 $49.00
180Mesh CD-180-8 $49.00
260Mesh CD-260-8 $45.00
360Mesh CD-360-8 $45.00
600Mesh CD-600-8 $45.00
1200Mesh CD-1200-8 $45.00
3000Mesh CD-3000-8 $59.00
MESH 6" PRICE
60Mesh CD-60-6 $55.00
BO Mesh CD-80-6 $49.00
100Mesh CD-100-6 $45.00
180Mesh CD-180-6 $45.00
260Mesh CD-260-6 $39.00
360Mesh CD-360-6 $39.00
600Mesh CD-600-6 $39.00
1200 Mesh CD-1200-6 $39.00
3000Mesh CD-3000-6 $49.00
Plastic Master Lap
These are molded composite laps with ½" arbor.
8" PML-8 $25.00
15